Lovejoy Fall Festival

September 26, 2015

RESULTS BY RACE CHIP TIMING HTTP://WWW.RACECHIPTIMING.COM

Overall Finish List - Boys
JV Boys

0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name Team
1 1 1597 Nicholas Romeo Plano West
2 2 584 Luis Reyes Denton Ryan
3 3 1368 William Godfrey Lucas Lovejoy
4 4 1382 Christian Sutter Lucas Lovejoy
5 5 1364 Bradley Davis Lucas Lovejoy
6 6 1179 Nate Hoppe Lewisville Hebron
7 7 1223 Jose Hernandez Lewisville Marcus
8 8 1250 Dylan Venter Lewisville Marcus
9 9 1371 Trevor Joiner Lucas Lovejoy
10 10 1596 Jaideep Patil Plano West
11 11 1224 Sam Babbidge Lewisville Marcus
12 12 1370 Kerry Joiner Lucas Lovejoy
13 13 38 Landen Bass Allen
14 14 1378 Dane Printz Lucas Lovejoy
15 15 1595 Josh Jordan Plano West
16 16 1972 Armando Arredondo Sherman
17 17 1465 Alex Malendez Mesquite Poteet
18 18 338 Tyler Mead Dallas Highland Park
19 19 1230 William Durham Lewisville Marcus
20 20 848 Cameron Villani Frisco Wakeland
21 21 1189 Carson Yarbrough Lewisville Hebron
22 22 1240 Harold Murphey Lewisville Marcus
23 23 1363 Brock Bittner Lucas Lovejoy
24 24 1599 Dimas Villafranca Plano West
25 (> 17) 1375 Josh Luck Lucas Lovejoy
26 25 1600 Cole Wilschetz Plano West
27 26 2190 Aidan Gardiner Wylie
28 27 1186 Miles Richter Lewisville Hebron
29 28 1602 Carson Wright Plano West
30 29 339 John Moss Dallas Highland Park
31 (> 7) 1383 Preston Tiff Lucas Lovejoy
32 (> 7) 1377 Michael O'Brien Lucas Lovejoy
33 30 1462 Guillermo Juarez Mesquite Poteet
34 31 2198 Hunter Widner Wylie
35 (> 7) 1380 Kevin Sorstokke Lucas Lovejoy
36 (> 7) 1365 Chayden Dubois Lucas Lovejoy
37 32 1243 Noah Ray Lewisville Marcus
38 33 1550 Alex Fleck Plano East
39 34 1226 Barrett Bookout Lewisville Marcus
40 35 566 David Aussenhofer Denton Ryan
41 (> 7) 1252 Matt Wilson Lewisville Marcus
42 36 2191 Ethan Hardy Wylie
43 37 47 Jacob Newberry Allen
44 38 580 Sergio Leon Denton Ryan
45 39 1471 Jorge Salgado Mesquite Poteet
46 40 340 Charles Philbin Dallas Highland Park
47 (< 5) 2344 David Darnell staley
48 41 2003 Emmett Berger St Marks Of Texas
49 42 40 Alan Garcia Allen
50 43 335 Matthew Hopkins Dallas Highland Park
51 44 1987 Matthias Ruffins Sherman
52 45 336 Ford McGovern Dallas Highland Park
53 46 577 Ben Johnson Denton Ryan
54 47 1594 Alex Harn Plano West
55 48 1423 Adrian Flores Mesquite
56 49 2196 Zach Vansaders Wylie
57 (> 7) 1593 Sebastian Desales Plano West
58 50 1464 Alonso Lara Mesquite Poteet
59 51 1658 Leroy McGhee Prosper
60 52 1283 Michael Richins Lewisville The Colony
61 53 1821 Josh Strese Richardson Lake Highlands
62 54 1285 Chris Tuma Lewisville The Colony
63 55 1176 Ethan Hardy Lewisville Hebron
64 56 1991 Tristen Van Sant Sherman
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65 57 37
66 58 2005
67 59 838
68 60 567
69 61 334
70 (> 7) 1242
71 62 1664
72 63 837
73 64 1457
74 65 1185
75 66 1468
76 67 769
77 (> 7) 1239
78 68 2012
79 69 765
80 70 43
81 71 1549
82 72 331
83 73 1279
84 74 2008
85 75 845
86 (> 7) 1232
87 (> 7) 1379
88 76 828
89 (> 7) 1236
90 77 1816
91 78 404
92 79 585
93 80 2188
94 81 955
95 (> 7) 1253
96 82 42
97 (> 7) 1235
98 83 1554
99 (> 7) 1372
100 84 841
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
101 85 1832
102 (> 7) 1231
103 86 1469
104 (> 7) 1229
105 87 946
106 88 1180
107 89 1172
108 90 41
109 91 1877
110 (> 7) 1463
111 (> 7) 1174
112 92 583
113 (> 7) 1228
114 93 1810
115 (> 7) 1601
116 94 831
117 95 1280
118 96 2010
119 (> 7) 1171
120 97 2007
121 98 915
122 929 1811
123 100 767
124 (> 7) 45
125 (> 7) 333
126 (> 7) 830
127 101 1876
128 (> 7) 1374
129 102 910
130 103 1976
131 104 399
132 105 2189
133 (> 7) 1454
134 106 2018
135 107 768
136 (> 7) 2011
137 (> 1) 337
138 (> 7) 1234
139 108 1552
140 109 1661
141 110 475
142 111 945
143 112 1906
144 113 1432
145 114 1982

Cody Atillo
Mateo Diaz

Ryan Kroeger
Ezid Barajas
Rowan Hegarty
Bryce Pecunia
Leon Valdman
Matthew Kivnani
Angel Barron
Luke Rehfuss
Arath Monreal
Kj Greer

Chris Montgomery
Jayan Joshi
Diego Alvarez
Cameron Hurst
Ian Chiau
William Caldwell
John Gagne

Matt Freeman
Michael Ramirez
Connor Israelson
Eli Ruhala
Chris Colley
Caleb Lumpkin
Drew Keatts
Blake Higby
Peter Rios
Blake Connell
Zach Rudner
Seth Zapata
Alex Hanfland
Mason Lenz

Cade Pinkerton
Collin Jones
Josh Mandell

Name

Pierce Gordon
Griffin Hall
Daniel Parra
Jacob Duderstadt
Sam Bovard
Josiah Jacob
Kevin Bosch
Brandon Garcia
Simon Parsons
Ahmad Khalil
Nathan Cheatham
Jesus Ponce

Matt Chambers
Conner Daryani
Preston Wilschetz
Brody Fritz

Etan Gallegos
Eric Hirschbrich
Andrew Atwood
Cole Duffy

Jason Metcalf
Berket Ghebermicael
Cooper Damm

Sean Lee

Makay Hansen
Charles Fortenberry
Christopher Park
John Lange
Lawson Ball
Miguel Cruz
Hunter Bechtold
Ben Folsom
Anthony Saavedra
Madden Smith
Trey Dodrill
Antonio Ivarra
Austin Mead

Will Klingman
Timothy Interrante
Eric Rosales
Jonathon Ortiz
Ali Babool

Issac Morgan
Anthony Lucas
Jonah Flynn

Allen

St Marks Of Texas
Frisco Wakeland
Denton Ryan

Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Prosper

Frisco Wakeland
Mesquite Poteet
Lewisville Hebron
Mesquite Poteet
Frisco Reedy
Lewisville Marcus

St Marks Of Texas
Frisco Reedy

Allen

Plano East

Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville The Colony
St Marks Of Texas
Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Marcus

Richardson Lake Highlands

Dallas HSAA
Denton Ryan

Wylie

Greenhill
Lewisville Marcus
Allen

Lewisville Marcus
Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland

Team

Richardson Pearce
Lewisville Marcus
Mesquite Poteet
Lewisville Marcus
Greenhill
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Allen

Richardson Pearce
Mesquite Poteet
Lewisville Hebron
Denton Ryan
Lewisville Marcus

Richardson Lake Highlands

Plano West

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville The Colony
St Marks Of Texas
Lewisville Hebron

St Marks Of Texas
Garland Sachse

Richardson Lake Highlands

Frisco Reedy
Allen

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Pearce
Lucas Lovejoy
Garland Sachse
Sherman

Dallas HSAA

Wylie

Mesquite Poteet
St Marks Of Texas
Frisco Reedy

St Marks Of Texas
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Plano East
Prosper

Dallas Wilson
Greenhill

Sanger

Mesquite

Sherman
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146 (> 7) 2019
147 115 184
148 116 1864
149 (> 7) 1362
150 117 2195
151 (> 7) 1455
152 (> 7) 2014
153 (> 7) 1467
154 118 1281
155 (> 7) 330
156 119 2325
157 (> 7) 2193
158 120 1897
159 121 1978
160 (> 7) 332
161 122 1907
162 123 478
163 (> 7) 48
164 124 2328
165 (> 7) 587
166 125 1809
167 (> 7) 1458
168 126 1429
169 127 1822
170 128 193
171 (> 7) 1181
172 129 1435
173 130 1430
174 131 2327
175 132 1426
176 (> 7) 595
177 (> 7) 835
178 (> 7) 1244
179 133 1431
180 (> 7) 2192
181 (> 7) 586
182 134 1653
183 (> 7) 51
184 135 1988
185 136 952
186 137 1662
187 (> 7) 1433
188 (> 7) 2004
189 (< 5) 1778
190 (> 7) 1182
191 138 174
192 (> 7) 2009
193 (> 7) 1175
194 (> 7) 1246
195 (> 7) 1460
196 139 912
197 (> 7) 1984
198 (< 5) 2342
199 140 1316
200 141 408
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
201 142 2324
202 143 1868
203 144 188
204 (> 7) 829
205 (> 7) 569
206 145 1663
207 (> 7) 2016
208 (> 7) 1369
209 146 1860
210 (< 5) 1391
211 147 947
212 148 480
213 149 1857
214 (> 7) 565
215 (> 7) 836
216 150 1074
217 151 406
218 (> 7) 1424
219 (> 7) 1856
220 (> 7) 2197
221 (> 7) 1249
222 152 1314
223 153 1548
224 (> 7) 847
225 (> 7) 849
226 (> 7) 1981

Max Wang

Carlo Kauffman
Connor Calhoun
Jason Abernathy
Thomas Sanitate
Esteban Aguilar
George Lamb

Roy Melendez
Skyler Kamman
Kieran Burns
Trent Beamer
Dylan Matthews
Pedro Alacron
Gaven Dawson
Aali Furgan
Chancellor Pierce
Jesus Torres
Parker Primrose
Christopher Grajalez
Isac Rosas

Will Caverlee
Bryan Castillo
Mario Hernandez
Joe Williams
Mauricio Ruiz
Ethan Lee
Abenigno Morales
Jorge Juarez
David Caycedo
Gilbert Gomez
Brian Wilbanks
Cameron Hebner
Carter Reed
Roberto Longoria
Zachary Martinez
Adam Robinson
Zachary Bell
Vance Vaughan
Elijah Scheibmeir
Grant Morgan

Ty Shirley
Serapio Marquez
Jordan Cox

Trent Miller
Nathan Manhas
Alain Baviera
Mateo Guevara
Grant Goodrich
Haden Stoner
Juan Cruz
Michael Davis
Ethan Guevara
Eziah Johnson
Brandon Shoesmith
Noah Sowalskie

Name

Mason Bales

Sam Elliott
Spencer Olson
Noah Distasio
Ali Bassirou
Zane Smith

Cal Rushton
Brent Hendrix
Oscar Barkis
Bryce Bilodeau
Bryant Caballero
Mason Zibulewsky
David Aguilar
Zane Acord

Kyle Hejnicki
Devin Harris
Brendan Olsen
Robert Flores
Jacob Abel

Logan White

Mark Thompson
Nathaniel Hensley
Matthew Caldwell
Kevin Tuttle
Bryce Wilson
Hugo Espinoza

St Marks Of Texas
Carrollton Creekview
Richardson Pearce
Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie

Mesquite Poteet

St Marks Of Texas
Mesquite Poteet
Lewisville The Colony
Dallas Highland Park
Wylie East

Wylie

Sanger

Sherman

Dallas Highland Park
Sanger

Dallas Wilson

Allen

Wylie East

Denton Ryan

Richardson Lake Highlands

Mesquite Poteet
Mesquite

Richardson Lake Highlands

Carrollton Creekview
Lewisville Hebron
Mesquite

Mesquite

Wylie East
Mesquite

Denton Ryan
Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Marcus
Mesquite

Wylie

Denton Ryan
Prosper

Allen

Sherman

Greenhill

Prosper

Mesquite

St Marks Of Texas
Richardson
Lewisville Hebron
Carrollton Creekview
St Marks Of Texas
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Mesquite Poteet
Garland Sachse
Sherman
Richardson

Little Elm

Dallas HSAA

Team

Wylie East
Richardson Pearce
Carrollton Creekview
Frisco Wakeland
Denton Ryan
Prosper

St Marks Of Texas
Lucas Lovejoy
Richardson Pearce
Lutheran
Greenhill

Dallas Wilson
Richardson Pearce
Denton Ryan
Frisco Wakeland
Krum

Dallas HSAA
Mesquite
Richardson Pearce
Wylie

Lewisville Marcus
Little Elm

Plano East

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Sherman
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227 154 1812 Jason Girards Richardson Lake Highlands 22:30.6 7:15/M
228 (> 7) 1421 Nicholas Broussard Mesquite 22:30.7 7:15/M
229 (> 17) 1813 Derek Gonzalez Richardson Lake Highlands 22:33.3 7:16/M
230 (> 7) 1973 Bryson Bates Sherman 22:35.8 7:17/M
231 (< 5) 664 Alan Boettcher Frisco 22:37.1 7:18/M
232 (> 7) 826 Dylan Bengis Frisco Wakeland 22:37.6 7:18/M
233 (< 5) 1775 Jonathan Cervantes Richardson 22:38.8 7:18/M
234 155 1652 Robert Banton Prosper 22:39.8 7:18/M
235 156 1320 Naeco Vaughn Little Elm 22:40.6 7:19/M
236 157 1072 Jack Draper Krum 22:42.3 7:19/M
237 158 1901 Felipe Elias Sanger 22:43.3 7:20/M
238 (> 7) 1381 Jonathan Stallings Lucas Lovejoy 22:43.7 7:20/M
239 (> 7) 2013 Mujin Kwun St Marks Of Texas 22:44.3 7:20/M
240 159 1905 Anthony Modugno Sanger 22:44.7 7:20/M
241 160 1315 Jared Seifert Little Elm 22:45.3 7:20/M
242 (> 7) 1241 Trevor Newell Lewisville Marcus 22:45.5 7:20/M
243 (> 7) 1818 Mason Orvik Richardson Lake Highlands 22:48.6 7:21/M
244 (> 7) 1870 Cooper Harrison Richardson Pearce 22:54.3 7:23/M
245 (> 7) 827 Leo Cheshire Frisco Wakeland 22:56.3 7:24/M
246 (< 5) 1392 Andrew Irons Lutheran 22:56.6 7:24/M
247 161 176 Cristhoper Chacon Carrollton Creekview 22:58.6 7:25/M
248 (> 7) 2015 Kamal Mamdani St Marks Of Texas 22:59.6 7:25/M
249 (> 7) 1989 Toby Scheibmeir Sherman 23:05.3 7:27/M
250 (< 5) 666 Jacob Garrity Frisco 23:05.8 7:27/M
251 (> 7) 1979 Daniel De La Cruz Sherman 23:05.8 7:27/M
252 162 407 Caleb Sowalskie Dallas HSAA 23:06.6 7:27/M
253 (> 7) 842 Jared McElreath Frisco Wakeland 23:10.2 7:28/M
254 (> 7) 1992 Daniel Wakeland Sherman 23:10.5 7:28/M
255 (< 5) 665 Jackson Branstetter Frisco 23:11.4 7:29/M
256 163 1076 Carter Marquis Krum 23:11.6 7:29/M
257 (> 7) 1459 Emiliano Chapa Mesquite Poteet 23:17.5 7:31/M
258 (> 7) 1184 Lucas Petty Lewisville Hebron 23:20.1 7:32/M
259 164 770 John Hwang Frisco Reedy 23:21.3 7:32/M
260 165 958 Scott Wang Greenhill 23:22.6 7:32/M
261 166 405 sSeth Murray Dallas HSAA 23:25.3 7:33/M
262 (> 7) 1820 Davion Roberts Richardson Lake Highlands 23:27.5 7:34/M
263 (> 17) 1808 Tanner Cabaniss Richardson Lake Highlands 23:29.8 7:35/M
264 167 1282 santos Lopez Lewisville The Colony 23:32.6 7:35/M
265 168 173 Jose Ayala Carrollton Creekview 23:35.3 7:36/M
266 (> 7) 593 Connor Welch Denton Ryan 23:36.9 7:37/M
267 (> 17) 1188 Tate Van Voorhis Lewisville Hebron 23:38.3 7:37/M
268 169 1319 Nick Trimble Little Elm 23:38.5 7:37/M
269 170 953 Reed Parks Greenhill 23:43.4 7:39/M
270 (> 7) 1879 Graham Rosen Richardson Pearce 23:46.6 7:40/M
271 (> 7) 956 Krish Shetty Greenhill 23:47.1 7:40/M
272 171 402 Steven Elliott Dallas HSAA 23:50.5 7:41/M
273 172 739 Colin Cavanaugh Frisco Lone Star 23:52.5 7:42/M
274 (> 7) 1425 George Gallegos Mesquite 23:53.7 7:42/M
275 (> 7) 1873 Grant Laday Richardson Pearce 23:54.8 7:43/M
276 (> 17) 400 Shane Boor Dallas HSAA 23:54.8 7:43/M
277 173 187 Jorge Nieto Carrollton Creekview 23:55.4 7:43/M
278 (> 7) 1986 Thomas Jarvis Sherman 23:58.5 7:44/M
279 (> 7) 39 Ethan Edwards Allen 24:05.8 7:46/M
280 (> 7) 1878 Andrew Ramos Richardson Pearce 24:06.3 7:46/M
281 (> 7) 1656 Benjamin Elting Prosper 24:06.7 7:46/M
282 (> 7) 591 Junior Taycheck Denton Ryan 24:07.5 7:47/M
283 (< 5) 210 Tre Guzman Carrollton Ranchview 24:11.1 7:48/M
284 174 746 Tony Rogers Frisco Lone Star 24:11.3 7:48/M
285 175 2335 Nathan Schoeck Wylie East 24:14.1 7:49/M
286 (> 7) 1815 Brandon Jodie Richardson Lake Highlands 24:17.6 7:50/M
287 (> 7) 1238 Christian Marsh Lewisville Marcus 24:18.4 7:50/M
288 176 464 Adrian Faz Dallas Wilson 24:19.2 7:51/M
289 (> 17) 1814 Noah Hill Richardson Lake Highlands 24:19.6 7:51/M
290 (> 7) 1245 Jack Reed Lewisville Marcus 24:22.3 7:52/M
291 (> 7) 1366 Christopher Dunn Lucas Lovejoy 24:23.5 7:52/M
292 177 1904 David Medrano Sanger 24:25.5 7:53/M
293 (> 17) 1251 Tony Wen Lewisville Marcus 24:27.3 7:53/M
294 178 914 Jacob MacUra Garland Sachse 24:29.2 7:54/M
295 (> 7) 839 Nicholas Kucholtz Frisco Wakeland 24:32.6 7:55/M
296 179 462 Jesus De Avila Dallas Wilson 24:34.1 7:55/M
297 (> 17) 579 Carlo Leon Denton Ryan 24:38.5 7:57/M
298 (< 5) 1396 Sam Mitchell Lutheran 24:39.2 7:57/M
299 (< 5) 1779 Elijah Montague Richardson 24:39.3 7:57/M
300 (> 7) 1859 Bronson Balzac Richardson Pearce 24:40.4 7:57/M
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace
301 180 460 Chris Davis Dallas Wilson 24:48.8 8:00/M
302 (> 7) 194 Oscar Selgura Carrollton Creekview 24:50.2 8:01/M
303 (> 7) 571 Ryan Fields Denton Ryan 24:53.3 8:02/M
304 (> 7) 403 Joshua Harley Dallas HSAA 24:59.4 8:04/M
305 (> 7) 578 Taylor King Denton Ryan 25:01.5 8:04/M
306 (> 7) 1975 Tristan Cates Sherman 25:01.6 8:04/M
307 181 917 Kyle Pinnier Garland Sachse 25:03.2 8:05/M
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310
311
312
313
314
315

317
318
319

321
322
323
324
325
326
327

329
330
331

333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

344
345
346
347
348
349
350

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

(>
(>
(<
(>
(>
(>
(>
(>
(>
(>
(>
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186
1511
1183

1899
181
185
737
461

1077
468

575
1075
573
747
954
2323
590
178
741
177
1908
1862
1073
913
192
473
1318
592
1898
1861
570
951
1881
1227
740
1866
1398
2337
840
1472

1865
1882
1660

1858
182
576
470

Marcos Gonzalez
Stephen Moitz
Rodrigo Ramierez
James McFadden
Colton Shea

Khim Bertillo
Nick Hanson

Ivan Lopez

Emil Anderson
Spencer Davis
Grant Nixon

Luis Hernandez
Victor Soto
Benjamin Holliman
Brandon Klinko
Michael Gilara
Dylan Vest
Nikhil Rao
Haymat Badai
Drake Sopas
Brian Chung

Luke Johnson
Nhat Chu

Cooper Terry
Charles Bird
Alix Fichera
Noah Keefer
Ezekiel Robinson
Ricardo Martinez
Emmanuel Torres
Thorton Wager
Jon Anderson
Domingo Belman
Travis Clark
Anurag Kurapati
Colby Vokey

Luke Burnett
Gabriel Hernandez
Van Connelley
Misha Wines
Ethan Umanos
Jackson Larson
Peter Velasquez
Darren Chanthapanya
Donovan Vallance
Christian Wissinger
Brian Piotrowski
Gabriel Anderson
Phillip Aldridge
Jacob Hernandez
Deandre Hudson
Simon Herrera

Detail Team Results - Boys

JV Boys

Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
William Godfrey
Christian Sutter
Bradley Davis
Trevor Joiner
Kerry Joiner

Dane Printz

Brock Bittner

Josh Luck

Preston Tiff
Michael O'Brien
Kevin Sorstokke
Chayden Dubois

Eli Ruhala

Collin Jones

John Lange

Jason Abernathy
Brent Hendrix
Jonathan Stallings

1368
1382
1364
1371
1370
1378
1363
1375
1383
1377
1380
1365
1379
1372
1374
1362
1369
1381

33

Mesquite

Carrollton Creekview
Paris

Lewisville Hebron
Denton Ryan

Sanger

Carrollton Creekview
Carrollton Creekview
Frisco Lone Star
Dallas Wilson

Krum

Dallas Wilson
Carrollton Creekview
Denton Ryan

Krum

Denton Ryan

Frisco Lone Star
Greenhill

Wylie East

Denton Ryan
Carrollton Creekview
Frisco Lone Star
Carrollton Creekview
Sanger

Richardson Pearce
Krum

Garland Sachse
Carrollton Creekview
Dallas Wilson

Little Elm

Denton Ryan

Sanger

Richardson Pearce
Denton Ryan
Greenhill

Richardson Pearce
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Lone Star
Richardson Pearce
Lutheran

Wylie East

Frisco Wakeland
Mesquite Poteet
Carrollton Ranchview
Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Prosper

Dallas HSAA
Richardson Pearce
Carrollton Creekview
Denton Ryan

Dallas Wilson

Finish Position -

Overall Cum.

Place Place

3 3

4 7

5 12

9 21

12 33

14 47

23 70
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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1

Team Score (times):

19
19

1:

Time
17:54.
17:55.
17:57.
18:13.
18:26.
18:34.2
18:57.3

:03.3
:10.5
:11.6
:19.7
$22.2
:13.5
:26.5
:57.8
:19.8
:13.8
:43.7

UuwwNn L

30:27.0

Cum.
Time
17:54.
35:49.
53:47.
1:12:00.
1:30:27.
1:49:01.3
2:07:58.6
2:27:01.9
2:46:12.5
3:05:24.1
3:24:43.9
3:44:06.2
4:04:19.7
4:24:46.2
4:45:44.1
5:07:03.9
5:29:17.8
5:52:01.5
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:08/M
:08/M
:08/M
:08/M
:09/M
:10/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
:14/M
:15/M
:16/M
:17/M
:20/M
:21/M
:22/M
:23/M
:25/M
:25/M
:28/M
:29/M
:32/M
:33/M
:39/M
:41/M
:41/M
:41/M
:43/M
:44/M
:46/M
:47/M
:48/M
:50/M
:51/M
:01/M
:05/M
:05/M
:12/M
:16/M
:19/M
:21/M
:22/M
:23/M
:126/M
:30/M
:45/M
:45/M
:46/M
:47/M
:47/M
:12/M

O W W WYWWWWWWYWWWYWWYWWLWWLWWWLWOo O o 0 00 00 00 00 0 o 0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 0 0 00 00 00 00 00 0 0 0 0 00 0 0

[

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:00.6
0:02.7
0:18.8
0:32.0
0:39.7
1:02.7
1:08.7
1:16.
1:17.
1:25.
1:27.
2:18.
2:31.
3:03.
3:25.
4:19.
4:49.

HFNWNWOVWOYOANRO

18:05.4
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19 1366 Christopher Dunn More Than 7 24:23.5
Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 1223 Jose Hernandez 7 7 18:08
2 1250 Dylan Venter 8 15 18:08
3 1224 Sam Babbidge 11 26 18:21
4 1230 William Durham 19 45 18:51
5 1240 Harold Murphey 22 67 18:54
6 1243 Noah Ray 32 99 19:23
7 1226 Barrett Bookout 34 133 19:27
8 1252 Matt Wilson More Than 7 19:28.8
9 1242 Bryce Pecunia More Than 7 19:59.6
10 1239 Chris Montgomery More Than 7 20:07.6
11 1232 Connor Israelson More Than 7 20:12.4
12 1236 Caleb Lumpkin More Than 7 20:14.6
13 1253 Seth Zapata More Than 7 20:22.4
14 1235 Mason Lenz More Than 7 20:24.7
15 1231 Griffin Hall More Than 7 20:28.5
16 1229 Jacob Duderstadt More Than 7 20:30.8
17 1228 Matt Chambers More Than 7 20:40.3
18 1234 Will Klingman More Than 7 21:13.1
19 1244 Carter Reed More Than 7 21:48.7
20 1246 Haden Stoner More Than 7 22:03.1
21 1249 Mark Thompson More Than 7 22:22.7
22 1241 Trevor Newell More Than 7 22:45.5
23 1238 Christian Marsh More Than 7 24:18.4
24 1245 Jack Reed More Than 7 24:22.3
25 1251 Tony Wen More Than 7 24:27.3
26 1227 TLuke Burnett More Than 7 28:08.6
Plano West Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 75 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 1597 Nicholas Romeo 1 1 17:47
2 1596 Jaideep Patil 10 11 18:20
3 1595 Josh Jordan 15 26 18:34
4 1599 Dimas Villafranca 24 50 18:58
5 1600 Cole Wilschetz 25 75 19:03
6 1602 Carson Wright 28 103 19:05
7 1594 Alex Harn 47 150 19:42
8 1593 Sebastian Desales More Than 7 19:48.4
9 1601 Preston Wilschetz More Than 7 20:43.1
Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 174 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 1179 Nate Hoppe 6 6 18:00.
2 1189 Carson Yarbrough 21 27 18:54.
3 1186 Miles Richter 27 54 19:04.
4 1176 Ethan Hardy 55 109 19:53.
5 1185 Luke Rehfuss 65 174 20:02.
6 1180 Josiah Jacob 88 262 20:32.
7 1172 Kevin Bosch 89 351 20:33
8 1174 Nathan Cheatham More Than 7 20:37.7
9 1171 Andrew Atwood More Than 7 20:48.8
10 1181 Ethan Lee More Than 7 21:40.3
11 1182 Nathan Manhas More Than 7 22:01.8
12 1175 Grant Goodrich More Than 7 22:03.1
13 1184 Lucas Petty More Than 7 23:20.1
14 1188 Tate Van Voorhis More Than 7 23:38.3
15 1183 James McFadden More Than 7 25:14.3

Dallas Highland Park

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1
2

338
339

Tyler Mead
John Moss

Finish Position -

175 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

18
29

Cum.

Place Time
18 18:49
47 19:09

60of 13

6:16:25.0
1:32:23.6
Cum.
Time
.2 18:08.2
.2 36:16.5
.6 54:38.2

.1 1:13:29.3
.2 1:32:23.6
.6 1:51:47.2
.7 2:11:14.9

2:30:43.8
2:50:43.4
3:10:51.1
3:31:03.6
3:51:18.2
4:11:40.7
4:32:05.4
4:52:34.0
5:13:04.8
5:33:45.1
5:54:58.3
6:16:47.0
6:38:50.2
7:01:12.9
7:23:58.5
7:48:16.9
8:12:39.2
8:37:06.6
9:05:15.2

1:32:45.2

Cum.
Time
.8 17:47.8
.6 36:08.4
.8 54:43.2
.3 1:13:41.5
.6 1:32:45.2
.3 1:51:50.5
.8 2:11:33.4
2:31:21.8
2:52:04.9

1:35:55.6

Cum.

Time
18:00.8
36:55.0
55:59.4

1:15:52.7

1:35:55.6

1:56:28.5

2:17:01.7
2:37:39.4
2:58:28.3
3:20:08.6
3:42:10.4
4:04:13.6
4:27:33.7
4:51:12.1
5:16:26.4

5
1:36:46.6
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Cum.

Time
.4 18:49.4
.5 37:59.0

6:28.9

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:13.3
0:42.8
0:45.9
1:15.3
1:19.4
1:20.5
1:51.3
1:59.3
2:04.2
2:06.3
2:14.2
2:16.4
2:20.3
2:22.6
2:32.0
3:04.8
3:40.4
3:54.8
4:14.4
4:37.2
6:10.1
6:14.0
6:19.1
10:00.3

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:32.7
0:46.9
1:10.4
1:15.7
1:17.5
1:55.0
2:00.6
2:55.2

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:53.3
1:03.5
1:52.4
2:02.0
2:31.9
2:32.3
2:36.8
2:47.
3:39.
4:00.
4:02.
5:19.
5:37.
7:13.

B U NV UO

Average Time:

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:20.1

18:28.7

18:33.0

19:11.1

19:21.3
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Denton Ryan

Team Score (places):

340
335
336
334
331
333
337
330
332

Charles Philbin
Matthew Hopkins
Ford McGovern
Rowan Hegarty
William Caldwell
Makay Hansen
Austin Mead
Kieran Burns
Aali Furgan

181

Place Bib No Name

Mesquite Poteet

584
566
580
577
567
585
583
587
595
586
569
565
593
591
579
571
578
589
575
573
590
592
570
576

Luis Reyes
David Aussenhofer
Sergio Leon

Ben Johnson
Ezid Barajas
Peter Rios
Jesus Ponce
Isac Rosas
Brian Wilbanks
Adam Robinson
Ali Bassirou
Zane Acord
Connor Welch
Junior Taycheck
Carlo Leon

Ryan Fields
Taylor King
Colton Shea
Benjamin Holliman
Michael Gilara
Drake Sopas
Thorton Wager
Travis Clark
Deandre Hudson

Finish Position

Team Score (places): 200 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

Allen

1465
1462
1471
1464
1457
1468
1469
1463
1454
1455
1467
1458
1460
1459
1472

Alex Malendez
Guillermo Juarez
Jorge Salgado
Alonso Lara
Angel Barron
Arath Monreal
Daniel Parra
Ahmad Khalil
Anthony Saavedra
Esteban Aguilar
Roy Melendez
Bryan Castillo
Juan Cruz
Emiliano Chapa
Peter Velasquez

Finish Position

Team Score (places): 219 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

HFOWVWONOUB&WN

o

Wylie

Landen Bass
Jacob Newberry
Alan Garcia
Cody Atillo
Cameron Hurst
Alex Hanfland
Brandon Garcia
Sean Lee
Parker Primrose
Vance Vaughan
Ethan Edwards

Finish Position

7 of 13

40 87 19:31.
43 130 19:36.
45 175 19:39.
61 236 19:59.
72 308 20:09.
More Than 7 20:56.4
More Than 7 21:09.7
More Than 7 21:26.1
More Than 7 21:33.9
- 6
Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
2 2 17:47.
35 37 19:28.
38 75 19:31.
46 121 19:39.
60 181 19:59.
79 260 20:17.
92 352 20:37.
More Than 7 21:38.7
More Than 7 21:46.5
More Than 7 21:50.4
More Than 7 22:11.7
More Than 7 22:18.2
More Than 7 23:36.9
More Than 7 24:07.5
More Than 7 24:38.5
More Than 7 24:53.3
More Than 7 25:01.5
More Than 7 25:17.8
More Than 7 25:40.3
More Than 7 25:52.8
More Than 7 26:07.4
More Than 7 27:12.8
More Than 7 27:24.1
More Than 7 30:20.5
Finish Position - 7
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
17 17 18:46.
30 47 19:13.
39 86 19:31.
50 136 19:48.
64 200 20:02.
66 266 20:04.
86 352 20:30
More Than 7 20:37.1
More Than 7 21:03.1
More Than 7 21:20.7
More Than 7 21:23.8
More Than 7 21:39.2
More Than 7 22:03.5
More Than 7 23:17.5
More Than 7 29:03.8
- 8
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
13 13 18:28.
37 50 19:30.
42 92 19:34.
57 149 19:58.
70 219 20:09.
82 301 20:23.
90 391 20:33.
More Than 7 20:55.3
More Than 7 21:36.1
More Than 7 21:53.5
More Than 7 24:05.8
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2:37:
2:59:
3:20:
3:42:

57:30.
:17:07.
:36:46.
:56:46.
:16:55.

52.3
02.0
28.2
02.1

36:26.9

Cum.
Time

1:
1:
1:
2:
2:39:
3:00:
3:22:
3:44:
4:07:
4:30:
4:54:
5:19:
5:44:
6:09:
6:34:
7:00:
7:26:
7:52:
8:19:
8:47:
9:17:

17:47.
37:16.
56:47.
16:27.
36:26.
56:44.
17:22.

01.4
47.9
38.4
50.1
08.3
45.2
52.8
31.3
24.6
26.2
44.1
24.4
17.3
24.7
37.5
01.7
22.2

37:23.1

Cum.
Time

N R e

2:38:
2:59:
3:20:
3:42:
4:04:
4:26:
4:49:
5:18:

18:46.
38:00.
57:31.
:17:20.
:37:23.
:57:27.
:17:58.

35.2
38.3
59.1
23.0
02.2
05.7
23.3
27.1

37:41.5

Cum.
Time

[

2:
2:39:
3:01:
3:23:
3:47:

18:28.
37:59.
57:33.
:17:32.
:37:41.
:58:05.
18:39.

34.4
10.6
04.2
10.0

v o o Ul ©
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:42.4
:47.2
:49.6
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Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
1:40.9
1:43.3
1:51.9
2:11.4
2:29.9
2:50.0
3:50.9
3:58.6
4:02.5
4:23.8
4:30.4
5:49.0
6:19.6
6:50.6
7:05.4
7:13.7
7:30.0
7:52.4
8:05.0
8:19.6
9:24.9
9:36.2
12:32.7

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:27.0
0:44.7
1:02.3
1:16.1
1:18.2
1:43.5
1:50.5
2:16.
2:34.
2:37.
2:52.
3:16.
4:31.
10:17.

NOWVWOWN O

Average Time:

Time
Back

o
o
o
o

:02.0

19:17.3

19:28.6

19:32.3



Team Score (places): 222 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1
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Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 293

2190
2198
2191
2196
2188
2189
2195
2193
2192
2197

Aidan Gardiner
Hunter Widner
Ethan Hardy

Zach Vansaders
Blake Connell
Ben Folsom
Thomas Sanitate
Dylan Matthews
Zachary Martinez
Logan White

Place Bib No Name

1 848
2 838
3 837
4 845
5 828
6 841
7 831
8 830
9 835
10 829
11 836
12 847
13 849
14 826
15 827
16 842
17 839
18 840
Sherman

Cameron Villani
Ryan Kroeger
Matthew Kivnani
Michael Ramirez
Chris Colley

Josh Mandell
Brody Fritz
Charles Fortenberry
Cameron Hebner
Noah Distasio
Kyle Hejnicki
Kevin Tuttle
Bryce Wilson
Dylan Bengis

Leo Cheshire
Jared McElreath
Nicholas Kucholtz
Jackson Larson

Finish Po

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1972
1987
1991
1976
1982
1978
1988
1984
1981
1973
1989
1979
1992
1986
1975

Armando Arredondo
Matthias Ruffins
Tristen Van Sant
Miguel Cruz

Jonah Flynn

Gaven Dawson
Elijah Scheibmeir
Ethan Guevara
Hugo Espinoza
Bryson Bates

Toby Scheibmeir
Daniel De La Cruz
Daniel Wakeland
Thomas Jarvis
Tristan Cates

St Marks Of Texas

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

2003
2005
2012
2008
2010
2007
2018
2011
2019
2014
2004
2009
2016

Emmett Berger
Mateo Diaz
Jayan Joshi
Matt Freeman
Eric Hirschbrich
Cole Duffy
Madden Smith
Antonio Ivarra
Max Wang
George Lamb
Jordan Cox
Mateo Guevara
Cal Rushton

Overa

11

Place

117
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than

7
7
7

Finish Position

Cum.
Place

Team Score (times):

1:37:58.8
Cum.
Time Time
19:03.7 19:03.
19:19.6 38:23.
19:29.8 57:53.
19:46.3 1:17:39.
20:19.2 1:37:58.
21:01.6 1:59:00.
21:20.5 2:20:21.
21:27.8 2:41:48.9
21:49.8 3:03:38.7
22:22.5 3:26:01.3
10

Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
20 20 18:51.6
59 79 19:58.8
63 142 20:01.3
75 217 20:11.8
76 293 20:13.7
84 377 20:27.5
94 471 20:43.3
More Than 7 20:56.6
More Than 7 21:47.9
More Than 7 22:11.3
More Than 7 22:20.1
More Than 7 22:25.7
More Than 7 22:26.8
More Than 7 22:37.6
More Than 7 22:56.3
More Than 7 23:10.2
More Than 7 24:32.6
More Than 7 29:00.8
sition - 11
333 Team Score (times): 1
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
16 16 18:42.1
44 60 19:37.3
56 116 19:57.7
103 219 21:01.1
114 333 21:17.3
121 454 21:28.2
135 589 21:54.1
More Than 7 22:05.6
More Than 7 22:29.8
More Than 7 22:35.8
More Than 7 23:05.3
More Than 7 23:05.8
More Than 7 23:10.5
More Than 7 23:58.5
More Than 7 25:01.6
Finish Position - 12
337 Team Score (times): 1
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
41 41 19:34.2
58 99 19:58.8
68 167 20:08.2
74 241 20:10.6
96 337 20:47.4
97 434 20:51.6
106 540 21:06.2
More Than 7 21:09.2
More Than 7 21:18.8
More Than 7 21:21.9
More Than 7 22:00.5
More Than 7 22:02.7
More Than 7 22:13.8

8of 13

1:39:17.4

Cum.
Time

18:51.
38:50.
58:51.

7
3
1
5
8
4
0

6
4
8

1:19:03.7
1:39:17.4
1:59:44.9
2:20:28.2

2:41
3:03
3:25
3:47

4:10:
4:32:

4:55
5:18

5:41:
6:05:

6:34

40:

:24.9
:12.8
:24.2
:44.3
10.0
36.8
:14.4
:10.7
21.0
53.6
:54.4

35.7

Cum.
Time

2:46
3:08
3:31
3:54
4:17
4:40
5:04
5:29

40:39.4

18:42.
38:19.
58:17.
1:19:18.
1:40:35.
2:02:04.
2:23:58.

:03.7
:33.6
:09.4
:14.8
:20.6
:31.2
:29.8
:31.5

Cum.
Time

19:34.
39:33.
59:41.
1:19:51.
1:40:39.

HONWN B -
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2:01:31.0
2:22:37.3

2:43
3:05
3:26
3:48
4:10
4:32

:46.5
:05.3
:27.2
:27.8
:30.6
:44.4

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:15.9
0:26.0
0:42.6
1:15.5
1:57.8
2:16.8
4
6
8

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
1:07.2
1:09.7
1:20.2
1:22.0
1:35.9
1:51.7
2:05.
2:56.
3:19.
3:28.
3:34.
3:35.
3:46.
4:04.
4:18.
5:41.
10:09.

NOOOORrROBIWO

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:55.2
1:15.6
2:19.0
2:35.2
2:46.1
3:12.0
3:23.5
3:47.7
3:53.7
4:23.2
4:23.7
4:28.4
5:16.4
6:19.5

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:24.5
0:33.9
0:36.3
1:13.2
1:17.4
1:31.9
1:34.9
1:44.6
1:47.6
2:26.3
2:28.5
2:39.5

19:35.7

19:51.4

20:07.1

20:07.8



14
15

2013
2015

Mujin Kwun
Kamal Mamdani

Lewisville The Colony

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

AU WN

Richardson Lake Highlands

Team Score (places):

1283
1285
1279
1280
1281
1282

Michael Richins
Chris Tuma
John Gagne
Etan Gallegos
Skyler Kamman
Santos Lopez

Place Bib No Name

Plano East

Team Score (places):

1821
1816
1810
1811
1809
1822
1812
1813
1818
1820
1808
1815
1814

Josh Strese
Drew Keatts
Conner Daryani
Berket Ghebermicael
Will Caverlee
Joe Williams
Jason Girards
Derek Gonzalez
Mason Orvik
Davion Roberts
Tanner Cabaniss
Brandon Jodie
Noah Hill

Place Bib No Name

1

2
3
4
5

1550
1549
1554
1552
1548

Prosper

Team Score (places):

Alex Fleck

Ian Chiau

Cade Pinkerton
Timothy Interrante
Matthew Caldwell

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

1
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Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places):

1658
1664
1661
1653
1662
1663
1652
1656
1660

Leroy McGhee
Leon Valdman
Eric Rosales
Zachary Bell

Ty Shirley

Zane Smith
Robert Banton
Benjamin Elting
Brian Piotrowski

Place Bib No Name

1

2
3
4
5

Richardson Pearce

Team Score (places): 536 Team Score (times):

769
765
767
768
770

Kj Greer
Diego Alvarez
Cooper Damm
Trey Dodrill
John Hwang

Finish Position -

9of 13

More Than 7 22:44.3 4:55:28.7
More Than 7 22:59.6 5:18:28.4
Finish Position - 13
392 Team Score (times): 1:42:04.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
52 52 19:51.3 19:51.3
54 106 19:52.9 39:44.2
73 179 20:10.6 59:54.9
95 274 20:45.6 1:20:40.5
118 392 21:24.3 1:42:04.9
167 559 23:32.6 2:05:37.5
Finish Position - 14
447 Team Score (times): 1:43:22.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
53 53 19:52.1 19:52.1
77 130 20:15.5 40:07.7
93 223 20:41.3 1:00:49.0
929 322 20:53.7 1:21:42.8
125 447 21:39.2 1:43:22.0
127 574 21:39.6 2:05:01.6
154 728 22:30.6 2:27:32.2
More Than 7 22:33.3 2:50:05.6
More Than 7 22:48.6 3:12:54.2
More Than 7 23:27.5 3:36:21.8
More Than 7 23:29.8 3:59:51.6
More Than 7 24:17.6 4:24:09.2
More Than 7 24:19.6 4:48:28.8
15
448 Team Score (times): 1:43:36.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
33 33 19:23.6 19:23.6
71 104 20:09.6 39:33.2
83 187 20:25.1 59:58.4
108 295 21:13.3 1:21:11.8
153 448 22:24.3 1:43:36.2
16
493 Team Score (times): 1:44:53.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
51 51 19:51.1 19:51.1
62 113 20:00.2 39:51.3
109 222 21:13.5 1:01:04.9
134 356 21:51.6 1:22:56.5
137 493 21:57.3 1:44:53.8
145 638 22:13.1 2:07:07.0
155 793 22:39.8 2:29:46.8
More Than 7 24:06.7 2:53:53.6
More Than 7 30:12.8 3:24:06.5
Finish Position - 17
507 Team Score (times): 1:45:40.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time
67 67 20:07.6 20:07.6
69 136 20:08.8 40:16.4
100 236 20:53.7 1:01:10.2
107 343 21:08.7 1:22:18.9
164 507 23:21.3 1:45:40.2
Finish Position - 18
1:45:31.2

Average Time: 20:24.9

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:01.5
0:19.2
0:54.2
1:32.9
3:41.2

Average Time: 20:40.4

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:23.3
0:49.2
1:01.5
1:47.0
1:47.4
2:38.4
2:41.1
2:56.4
3:35.3
3:37.6
4:25.4
4:27.4

Average Time: 20:43.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
:46.0
:01.5
:49.7
:00.7

wWr o

Average Time: 20:58.7

Time
Back
0:00.0

:22.4
:00.5

Average Time: 21:08.0

Time
Back
0:00.0
:01.2
:46.1
:01.0
:13.7

wr oo

Average Time: 21:06.2



Place Bib No Name Place

1 1832 Pierce Gordon 85

2 1877 Simon Parsons 91

3 1876 Christopher Park 101

4 1864 Connor Calhoun 116

5 1868 Sam Elliott 143

6 1860 Oscar Barkis 146

7 1857 David Aguilar 149

8 1856 Jacob Abel More Than
9 1870 Cooper Harrison More Than
10 1879 Graham Rosen More Than
11 1873 Grant Laday More Than
12 1878 Andrew Ramos More Than
13 1859 Bronson Balzac More Than
14 1862 Charles Bird More Than
15 1861 Domingo Belman More Than
16 1881 Colby Vokey More Than
17 1866 Van Connelley More Than
18 1865 Donovan Vallance More Than
19 1882 Christian Wissinger More Than
20 1858 Phillip Aldridge More Than

Mesquite Finish Position -

Cum.
Place

176

277

393

536

682

831
22
22
23

24
24
26
27
27
28
29
29
30

NNNNNNNNNNNaS
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Team Score (places): 546 Team Score (times):

Overall

Place Bib No Name Place

1 1423 Adrian Flores 48

2 1432 Anthony Lucas 113

3 1429 Mario Hernandez 126

4 1435 Abenigno Morales 129

5 1430 Jorge Juarez 130

6 1426 Gilbert Gomez 132

7 1431 Roberto Longoria 133

8 1433 Serapio Marquez More Than

9 1424 Robert Flores More Than

10 1421 Nicholas Broussard More Than

11 1425 George Gallegos More Than

12 1427 Marcos Gonzalez More Than
Greenhill Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 955 Zach Rudner

2 946 Sam Bovard

3 945 Ali Babool

4 952 Grant Morgan

5 947 Bryant Caballero
6 958 Scott Wang

7 953 Reed Parks

8 956 Krish Shetty

9 954 Nikhil Rao

10 951 Anurag Kurapati

Dallas HSAA

562 Team

Cum.
Place Time
48 19:45.
161 21:17.
287 21:39.
416 21:40.
546 21:43.
678 21:45.
811 21:49.
7 21:57.5
7 22:21.9
7 22:30.7
7 23:53.7
7 25:12.8
20

23:

Time

20:27.
20:35.
20:57.
21:19.
22:10.
22:13.
.6

22:17
:22.3
:54.3
:46.6
54.8
:06.3
:40.4
:50.5
:18.8
:56.1
:32.6
:15.3
:27.8
:18.7

Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
81 81 20:19
87 168 20:32
111 279 21:14
136 415 21:56
147 562 22:15
165 727 23:22
170 897 23:43
More Than 7 23:47.1
More Than 7 26:00.5
More Than 7 27:26.1
- 21

Finish Position

Team Score (places): 636 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1 404 Blake Higby

2 399 Hunter Bechtold

3 408 Noah Sowalskie

4 406 Brendan Olsen

5 407 Caleb Sowalskie

6 405 Seth Murray

7 402 Steven Elliott

8 400 Shane Boor

9 403 Joshua Harley

10 398 Gabriel Anderson
Sanger Finish Position

Team Score (places): 671

Overall
Place

78
104
141
151
162
166
171

More
More
More

Than
Than
Than

Overall

Cum.

Place
78
182
323
474
636
802
973

7 23:
7 24:
7 30:

22

Team Score (times):

Cum.

10 of 13

Time

20:16.
21:01.
22:08.
22:20.
23:06.
23:25.
23:50.

B oOWWwWuU N o

0 0 & U1 L

7:41:09.1
8:11:27.8

=

46:06.8

Cum.
Time
19:45.
41:02.
:02:42.
:24:22.
:46:06.
:07:52.
:129:42.
:39.7
:01.6
:32.3
:26.1
:38.9

N oo U

1:46:18.3

Cum.
Time
20:19.
40:52.
:02:06.
:24:02.
:46:18.
:09:40.
:33:24.
:11.5
:12.1
:38.2

1:48:54.3

Cum.
Time
20:16.
41:18.
:03:26.
:25:47.
:48:54.
:12:19.
:36:10.
:05.0
:04.4
:18.9

Ul WO~ W o

1:49:47.0

Cum.
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Time
Back
0:
0:
0:
0:
1:
1:
1:
1:54.
2:26.
3:19.
3:27.
3:38.
4:12.
6:22.
6:51.
7:28.
8:05.
8:47.
9:00.
9:51.

Average Time: 21:13.3

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:15.6

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:46.8

Time
Back
0:

NN WWNhNE O

o s W
U W

Average Time: 21:57.4

Time

W NN

00.0
08.0
29.9
52.3
43.2
46.2
50.0

~

HWNOOWWW®ONO ®

:00.0
:31.6
:53.9
:55.3
:58.3
:00.1
:04.2

:00.0
:12.4
:54.7
:36.5
:55.5
:02.8
:23.6

00.0

:44.4
:51.8
:03.9
:149.7
:08.4
:33.6



Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 1906 Issac Morgan 112 112 21:16.4 21:16.4 0:00.0
2 1897 Pedro Alacron 120 232 21:28.2 42:44.6 0:11.8
3 1907 Chancellor Pierce 122 354 21:34.3 1:04:19.0 0:17.9
4 1901 Felipe Elias 158 512 22:43.3 1:27:02.3 1:26.9
5 1905 Anthony Modugno 159 671 22:44.7 1:49:47.0 1:28.3
6 1904 David Medrano 177 848 24:25.5 2:14:12.6 3:09.1
7 1899 Khim Bertillo 182 1030 25:18.1 2:39:30.7 4:01.7
8 1908 Cooper Terry More Than 7 26:31.2 3:06:02.0 5:14.8
9 1898 Jon Anderson More Than 7 27:13.1 3:33:15.1 5:56.7
Carrollton Creekview Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 686 Team Score (times): 1:50:10.9 Average Time: 22:02.1
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 184 Carlo Kauffman 115 115 21:19.4 21:19.4 0:00.0
2 193 Mauricio Ruiz 128 243 21:39.8 42:59.3 0:20.3
3 174 Alain Baviera 138 381 22:02.1 1:05:01.4 0:42.6
4 188 Spencer Olson 144 525 22:10.8 1:27:12.2 0:51.4
5 176 Cristhoper Chacon 161 686 22:58.6 1:50:10.9 1:39.1
6 173 Jose Ayala 168 854 23:35.3 2:13:46.2 2:15.9
7 187 Jorge Nieto 173 1027 23:55.4 2:37:41.7 2:35.9
8 194 Oscar Selgura More Than 7 24:50.2 3:02:31.9 3:30.7
9 186 Stephen Moitz More Than 7 25:12.8 3:27:44.8 3:53.4
10 181 Nick Hanson More Than 7 25:23.1 3:53:07.9 4:03.6
11 185 Ivan Lopez More Than 7 25:25.6 4:18:33.6 4:06.1
12 196 Victor Soto More Than 7 25:38.8 4:44:12.4 4:19.4
13 178 Brian Chung More Than 7 26:14.6 5:10:27.0 4:55.1
14 177 Nhat Chu More Than 7 26:28.9 5:36:56.0 5:09.4
15 192 Ezekiel Robinson More Than 7 26:56.8 6:03:52.9 5:37.4
16 182 Jacob Hernandez More Than 7 30:19.1 6:34:12.0 8:59.6
Wylie East Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 691 Team Score (times): 1:51:13.5 Average Time: 22:14.7
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2325 Trent Beamer 119 119 21:26.8 21:26.8 0:00.0
2 2328 Christopher Grajalez 124 243 21:38.6 43:05.4 0:11.7
3 2327 David Caycedo 131 374 21:44.4 1:04:49.9 0:17.6
4 2324 Mason Bales 142 516 22:09.4 1:26:59.3 0:42.5
5 2335 Nathan Schoeck 175 691 24:14.1 1:51:13.5 2:47.2
6 2323 Haymat Badai 188 879 26:04.3 2:17:17.8 4:37.5
7 2337 Ethan Umanos 194 1073 28:52.2 2:46:10.1 7:25.3
Garland Sachse Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 698 Team Score (times): 1:53:30.1 Average Time: 22:42.0
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 915 Jason Metcalf 98 98 20:53.3 20:53.3 0:00.0
2 910 Lawson Ball 102 200 20:59.5 41:52.9 0:06.1
3 912 Michael Davis 139 339 22:04.7 1:03:57.6 1:11.3
4 914 Jacob MacUra 178 517 24:29.2 1:28:26.8 3:35.8
5 917 Kyle Pinnier 181 698 25:03.2 1:53:30.1 4:09.9
6 913 Noah Keefer 191 889 26:56.8 2:20:27.0 6:03.5
Dallas Wilson Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places): 736 Team Score (times): 1:53:58.5 Average Time: 22:47.7
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 475 Jonathon Ortiz 110 110 21:14.5 21:14.5 0:00.0
2 478 Jesus Torres 123 233 21:35.1 42:49.7 0:20.6
3 480 Mason Zibulewsky 148 381 22:15.4 1:05:05.1 1:00.8
4 464 Adrian Faz 176 557 24:19.2 1:29:24.4 3:04.6
5 462 Jesus De Avila 179 736 24:34.1 1:53:58.5 3:19.5
6 460 Chris Davis 180 916 24:48.8 2:18:47.3 3:34.2
7 461 Spencer Davis 184 1100 25:28.9 2:44:16.2 4:14.3
8 468 Luis Hernandez More Than 7 25:35.9 3:09:52.2 4:21.4
9 473 Ricardo Martinez More Than 7 27:00.1 3:36:52.3 5:45.5
10 470 Simon Herrera More Than 7 31:38.8 4:08:31.2 10:24.2
Little Elm Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places): 777 Team Score (times): 1:53:36.2 Average Time: 22:43.2
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Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 1316 Brandon Shoesmith 140 140 22:08.5
2 1314 Nathaniel Hensley 152 292 22:23.3
3 1320 Naeco Vaughn 156 448 22:40.6
4 1315 Jared Seifert 160 608 22:45.3
5 1319 Nick Trimble 169 7717 23:38.5
6 1318 Emmanuel Torres 192 969 27:04.8
Krum Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places): 841 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 1074 Devin Harris 150 150 22:20.3
2 1072 Jack Draper 157 307 22:42.3
3 1076 Carter Marquis 163 470 23:11.6
4 1077 Grant Nixon 185 655 25:31.7
5 1075 Brandon Klinko 186 841 25:50.8
6 1073 Alix Fichera 190 1031 26:54.3
Frisco Lone Star Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places): 905 Team Score (times): 2:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 739 Colin Cavanaugh 172 172 23:52.5
2 746 Tony Rogers 174 346 24:11.3
3 737 Emil Anderson 183 529 25:26.2
4 747 Dylan Vest 187 716 25:57.4
5 741 Luke Johnson 189 905 26:19.2
6 740 Gabriel Hernandez 193 1098 28:08.8
Carrollton Ranchview Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 210 Tre Guzman
2 209 Darren Chanthapanya
Frisco

Finish Position -

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
Less Than 5 24:11.1
Less Than 5 29:04.8

Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 664 Alan Boettcher Less Than 5 22:37.1
2 666 Jacob Garrity Less Than 5 23:05.8
3 665 Jackson Branstetter Less Than 5 23:11.4
Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 1391 Bryce Bilodeau Less Than 5 22:14.6
2 1392 Andrew Irons Less Than 5 22:56.6
3 1396 Sam Mitchell Less Than 5 24:39.2
4 1398 Misha Wines Less Than 5 28:43.2
Paris Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 1511 Rodrigo Ramierez Less Than 5 25:14.1
Richardson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

12 0of 13

Cum.

Time
22:08.5
44:31.8

:07:12.4

:29:57.7

:53:36.2

2:20:41.1

e

59:36.9

Cum.

Time
22:20.3
45:02.6

:08:14.3

:33:46.0

:59:36.9

:26:31.2

N e e

05:46.8

Cum.

Time
23:52.5
48:03.9

1:13:30.1

1:39:27.6
2:05:46.8
2:33:55.7

Cum.

Time
24:11.1
53:16.0

Cum.

Time
22:37.1
45:42.9
1:08:54.4

Cum.
Time
:14.6
45:11.2
1:09:50.4
1:38:33.7

Cum.
Time
25:14.1

Cum.

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:14.8
0:32.1
0:36.8
1
4

:30.0
:56.3

Average Time: 23:55.3

Time
Back
0:00.0
:21.9
:51.2
:11.4
:30.5
$33.9

B wwoo

Average Time: 25:09.3

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:18.7
1:33.6
2:04.8
2:26.6
4:16.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
4:53.7

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:28.6
0:34.3

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:42.0
2:24.6
6:28.6

Time
Back
0:00.0

Time



Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time

1 1778 Trent Miller Less Than 5 22:01.3 22:01.3

2 2342 Eziah Johnson Less Than 5 22:06.5 44:07.9

3 1775 Jonathan Cervantes Less Than 5 22:38.8 1:06:46.7

4 1779 Elijah Montague Less Than 5 24:39.3 1:31:26.1
staley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 2344 David Darnell Less Than 5 19:33.6 19:33.6
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Back

0:00.
0:05.
0:37.
2:38.

Time
Back

0:00.
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